Each of the grid protection board is made by the
installers, it is easy to install as simple as.alia
ABOUT GREENBOX
GRID PROTECTION
BOARD
CONTACT US
(03) 8510 1893

Simple Engineered Solutions for
Commerical Solar System
Pre-programmed with DNSP
Configuration Settings, Comply with
IEC 61439
Designed, Engineered, Assembled in
Australia
Each of the grid protection board is
made for the installers, it is easy to
install
Quality Proficiency Integrity
.
CONTACT US
(03) 8510 1893
Model  Main Circuit Breaker Current (A)  Size of the System (kVA)
GBPB-100 100 up to 65
GBPB-200 200 up to 125
GBPB-400 400 up to 250
GBPB-630 630 up to 400
GBPB-800 800 up to 500
Model  GBPB-100  GBPB-200  GBPB-400  GBPB-630 GBPB-800
Applicable PV System Size  <65 kVA <125 kVA <250 kVA <400 kVA <500 kVA
3-phase Inverter Chassis MCB Chassis Up to 4
Units